EBVW033A0B Datasheet
Page 1
© 2024 omnion power. All rights reserved.
ApplicaƟons
· Distributed power architectures
· Intermediate bus voltage applicaƟons
· TelecommunicaƟons equipment
· Wireless Base staƟons

MSL
RaƟng
Ordering codes
EBVW033A0B941Z  12V 33A 94.0   2A 1600482042A
EBVW033A0B941-HZ  12V 33A 94.0   NA 1600459372A
EBVW033A0B9641-HZ  12V 33A 94.0   NA 1600489245A
Ordering InformaƟon
Table 1. Device Codes
Table 2. Device OpƟons
 CharacterisƟc  Character and posiƟon DefiniƟon
 Form Factor E E= Eight Brick
Family Designator    BV BV = BARRACUDA Series, without PMBus interface
Input Voltage        W W = Wide Range, 36V-75V
Output Current             033A0 033A0 = 33.0 Amps Maximum Output Current
Output Voltage                          B B = 12.0V nominal
 Trim and Remote
Sense Pins
                            9
Omit = Exclude Trim & Sense Feature and Pins
9 = Include Trim and Sense Feature and Pins (not avail. With P opƟon)
Pin Length
8
6
Omit= Default Pin Length shown in mechanical Outline Figures
8 = Pin Length: 2.79 mm ±0.25mm (0.110 in.±0.010 in.)
6 = Pin Length: 3.68 mm ±0.25mm (0.145 in.÷0.010 in.)
AcƟon following
ProtecƟve Shutdown
4
Omit = Latching Mode
4 = Auto– restart following shutdown (Overcurrent/Overvoltage)
On/Off Logic
1
Omit = PosiƟve Logic
1 = NegaƟve Logic
                                                                                                 -
Modified Version                                                         XY XY = Specific Modified Code, Omit for Standard Code
OpƟonal Features
P
H
Omit = Standard open Frame Module
P = Forced Droop Output for use in parallel applicaƟons (not avail. With 9 opƟon)
H= Heat plate, for use with heat sinks or cold-walls
RoHS Z Z = RoHS Complaint
  R
aƟ
ng
s
O
pƟ
on
s
Part Number Naming ConvenƟon
EBVW033A0B Datasheet
Page 20
© 2024 omnion power. All rights reserved.
Revision Date DescripƟon of the change
1.0 01/22/2024 Revised draŌ for review